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1 Jwsamugude WY 526-0-12887-7 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 2,500 2,000 6,000.00 9,750.00
2 |Jwaannn WD 526-0-07609-5 15,000 - 15,000 - 7 - 9,217.00 5,783.00
3 Junalyg el Junsuuus 526-0-29316-9 15,000 - 15,000 - 1409 200 7,609.00 7,391.00
4 |[unaEmise RERETCY] 526-0-29671-0 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 6,800 - 8,300.00 7,450.00
5 |unamnfamgey finee 526-0-02521-0 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 6,184 2,250 9,934.00 5,816.00
6 |widniung nindladu 526-0-22102-8 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 850 - 9,150.00 6,600.00
7 |uneenta wivuygn 526-0-08500-0 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 100 - 4,600.00 11,150.00
8 |wwdisuiuc] fufu 547-0-16717-8 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 084 - 4,584.00 11,166.00
9 |waugaua 1@ 540-0-13261-8 15,000 - 15,000 - 6,800 - 6,800.00 8,200.00
10 |weeditn quing 526-0-12009-4 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 6,184 2,250 9,934.00 5,816.00
11 [ue@Swssn Tumyey 526-0-29481-5 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 4,334 - 5,834.00 9,916.00
12 |usaniym W@3ndios 526-0-46183-5 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - - 1,500.00 14,250.00
13 |{wedssy FMduen 985-4-18976-7 9,000 450 9,450 900 - - 900.00 8,550.00
14 |wsanmilven #ilq 540-0-12208-6 9,000 450 9,450 900 - - 900.00 8,550.00
Fuendy 19800000 | 7.650.00 |  205650.00 | 1530000 | 63.262.00 6,700.00 85,262.00 120,388.00 -
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1 Jusarnfgn $nstu 455-0-16258-9 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - ,500. 14,250.00

2 |weh Uguusvim 982-9-46992-1 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - ,500. 14,250.00
|3 [wamasal eflandlng 526-0-44085-4 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 3,079 579. 11,171.00

4 sEmRatiad wauduny 497-0-19588-9 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - ,500. 14,250.00

5 |unandean e 982-3-34541-4 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - ,500. 14,250.00

6 |unamamiy a3ty 526-1-36961-4 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 3,778 ,278. 10,472.00

7 [ueEmnaguns man 526-1-42213-2 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - ,500. 14,250.00
|8 [|wegvewed  1a3ged 516-0-17603-9 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - ,500. 14,250.00
|9 |unEmdsgund wiuia 981-8-96496-9 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - ,500. 14,250.00

10 |unednidy DTN 501-1-44291-8 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - ,500. 14,250.00
| 11 [wgalso] dunzdng 853-0-04976-4 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - , 14,250.00
| 12 jueiins fuan 982-5-70972-3 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 3,084 ) 11,166.00

13 Junamwiuign ey 526-0-23775-7 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 14,250.00
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1 |weasy  sanama 526-0-29608-7 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 855 |
2 % 501-0-22795-9 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8550 |
3 % 526-0-29241-3 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 855 |
4 % 526-0-43684-9 9,000 450 9,450 900 1,639 2,539 6911
5 % 981-8-64890-0 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 855 |
6 mzuﬁ%ﬁ% 982-6-58962- 9,000 450 9,450 900 1,517 2,417 7033
Fmﬁ 526-0-37130-5 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 855 |

8 [wnariuw RL)Y 526-1-37405-7 9,000 450 9,450 900 2,166 3,066 6,384
/l/l/ 22 30660 6384

9 Junsdvihissa fumile 982-7-89863-9 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8550 |
WNaMemTIu  Sungdng 981-8-62479-3 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 m,mmoll\\
WNIa Uguuasiie 982-9-47047-4 9,000 450 9,450 900 2,408 3,308 6142 ]
DAAGREDVE wimag 526-0-43618-0 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8550 |
w% 526-0-29977-9 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8ss0 |
WNaNMUMASel  anfumg 455-0-04311-8 9,000 450 9,450 900 3,082 3,982 5468 ]
WNAH  Suudy 526-0-13759-0 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8550 ]
WNaMAsiung 7% 526-0-22097-8 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8s50) |
uNthmdn  gunsYaun 526-0-29329-0 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8550 ]
E 981-8-65288-6 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8550 ]

WNENTUIng uadlm 524-0-27931-4 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
#///j////k
VNEANMWANE Sundeay 981-8-64126-4 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550 P
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21wy ¥ 526-0-19453-5 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
22 [weamlasgn 3wl 981-8-60744-9 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
23 [wwlalsr wam 521-0-30441-8 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
24 Jwelgr e 981-9-90982-1 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
25 |wendansl g 521-1-74949-9 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
26 |1iifeuniiste 2eRtaTM 526-0-44524-4 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
27 fusaniing nSuvrddeu 981-9-91233-q 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
28 [wnanuagi Yudn 526-0-15568-8 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
29 |lwwnms erBeefis 526-0-29586-2 9,000 450 9,450 900 2,165 3,065 6,385
30 [wssavgaun! gdunsla 526-0-15722-2 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
31 |wananiil %?23 455-0-23211-0 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
32 [undioms %%%f? 526-0-29433-5 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
33 |unanidinsin yage 526-0-11872-3 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
34 |usandhnes vyen 501-0-32277-3 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
35 |weduinm  Weely 526-0-27335-4 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
36 |[ueansyind  Audn 526-0-25514-3 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
37 Junenaigsen Yuys 984-6-20023-4 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
| mefedy 333,000.00 | 16,650.00 | 349,650.00 | 33,300.00 12,977.00 46,277.00 303,373.00 -
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1 Jwsanusenunes yging 798-0-24979-8 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
2 |unednst duns 526-0-12140-6 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 6,200 7,700 8,050
3 juadsgvung Yisuns 981-9-70683-1 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
4 [wiandd  vedu 876-0-02279-5 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 3,076 4,576 11,174
5 |[undouats  uluvie 981-8-65010-7 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
6  |weluuss A 981-8-96547-7 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
7 Junanniimi dendu 520-0-04066-3 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
8 |untuim  gn1eA 526-0-25000-1 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 3,778 5,278 10,472
9 |wnannssdinn duszlge 526-0-43331-9 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
10 [weled  aasved 526-0-25531-3 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 2,067 3,567 12,183
11 |unangadyr  Juned 787-0-13713-8 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 2,313 3,813 11,937
12 [wan@Ingi 1 mgau 981-8-59304-9 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
13 |Junaniine@suns uiafmun 981-8-97111-6 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 6,878 8,378 7,372
14 Junanineiu aguum 502-0-16452-6 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
15 |weanensdl  Anaeewn 526-0-39491-7 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 984 2,484 13,266
16 |uwanidaua ala 526-0-40522-6 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 3,770 5,270 10,480
17 |WNeE59un wage 526-0-40905-1 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 1,638 3,138 12,612
18 |unauwrssad  TuSen 526-0-43592-3 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
19 |unainsaiu  nddeu 526-0-2239-2 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 3,250 4,750 11,000
20 |[wsenaivwn  Budu 853-0-02082-0 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
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21 w3 #Sassel 981-8-64135-3 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 3,800 5,300 10,450
22 |waniginn wends 526-0-24992-5 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
23 &am.ss@&ﬁma U19eh 526-1-32803-9 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
24 |unannnidl ygm 981-8-70415-0 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 3,778 5,278 10,472
25 [ueEyimiduy Audu 786-0-18404-4 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
26 |ueEIing)  Wasad 981-8-63252-4 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
27 |[wenidnd  Buine 982-1-44002-9 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
28 |wwAmssy  g3uvs 526-0-15132-1 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
29 |wehda  Adeuan 982-1-79860-8 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
30 |wnaIunun auen 455-0-28653-9 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
31 Junanyes M3ung 982-4-47547-8 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 2,315 3,815 11,935
32 |unengunins  wnduduesn | 540-0-13487-4 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
33 [wNannans  vvey 982-6-761206 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
34 |lwnganduy  ASdas 983-0-43991-7 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
i Ay 510,000.00 [ 25,500.00 | 535,500.00 | 51,000.00 | 43,847.00 94,847.00 440,653.00 -
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1 |welefu  Buane 526-0-26140-2 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
2 |ua ety luea 526-0-29552-8 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
3 [wsanugeinyd A 981-8-63131-5 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
4 |weanuansal andeu 526-0-29281-2 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
5 junemntunun  @1se 981-8-64301-1 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 3,084 4,584 11,166
6 [WewadWuS 255U 526-0-37478-9 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 2,165 3,665 12,085
7 [wandum  deusu 526-0-45350-6 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
8 |uwandwms wiundy 981-8-65056-5 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 3,084 4,584 11,166
9 [wsgnms  gemdes 981-8-62836-5 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
10 [weaten  AdnsII 520-0-13328-9 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 1,539 3,039 12,711
11 |uwanaisiiay &ipmo 787-0-04389-3 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
12 wnsamauei e 526-0-25594-1 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 2,167 3,667 12,083
13 |[wnanesiu YRy 981-8-62953-1 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
14 |u.a.50875%6 Emémﬁm% 509-1-58391-2 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
15 |ueanafsdnwal  ed 296-0-10535-4 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 2,167 3,667 12,083
16 |wwgiuni  waivindyd 981-8-70534-3 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 4,333 5,833 9,917
17 |wegsty  deouun 981-8-60743-0 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
18 :é%msm Junidey 554-0-02841-4 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 4,326 5,826 9,924
19 [wnedngy windlni 501-0-18288-2 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
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20 |uaginn mendauna 547-1-54292-4 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
21 |werSgll Buseftune 526-0-40550-1 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
22 |uawssuns sfedsud 981-8-79131-2 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
23 |wsanydnuel A3man 547-0-40342-4 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
24 |weBuns 526-0-04750-8 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
25 [wemsndl wiewnd 526-0-26039-2 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 984 2,484 13,266
26 |wwoydn  Euaredn 532-0-24273-5 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
27 |wsamdvsuu Uss%aLun 982-8-37472-2 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
syt 405,000.00 | 20,250.00 | 425,250.00 40,500.00 23,849.00 64,349.00 360,901.00 -
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1| wnanduen  walee 526-0-38941-7 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 1,292 2,792 12,958
2 | wwamadissa wdauin 526-0-29322-3 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
3 | wweeamiy 4w 981-8-60583-7 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
4 [ wedall  IuULRMULR] 526-0-43439-0 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
5 |uwanundl e 526-1-33287-7 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
6 | uNaNAINT Aueee 526-0-12008-6 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 9,284 10,784 4,966
7 [ wsanfvaiay  Sude 981-8-96636-8 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
8 %nms.sasmﬂm% Tusn 455-0-19463-4 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
9 | wealg@ wAleln 526-0-29479-3 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
10 | wsanduila e 981-8-65071-9 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 3,084 4,584 11,166
11 | wednsty anuoe 526-0-27971-9 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
12 | uangEiasel gand 547-0-11790-1 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
13 | wannssdin sndu 786-0-05719-0 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
14 | wanmiesds  alou 981-8-63142-0 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
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15 | weadaned lared 519-0-03647-2 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 2,417 3,917 11,833
16 | wengual 35md 526-0-44589-9 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 3,084 4,584 11,166
17 [ wannunnsal qusssy 515-0-21649-6 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
18 | weuns  hanidivg 981-8-62469-6 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 4,321 5,821 9,929
19 [wrangisml  Tusen 526-1-43720-2 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
20 | weduigy  seeassiadey 547-0-38097-1 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 3,573 5,073 10,677
21 |wenswa  Hudiy 526-0-34647-5 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
22 1 uNeIRsEnT Lanehs 533-0-07629-3 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
23 | uwenedieg avfumn 982-5-81637-6 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
24 | wioyug leiy) 981-9-95048-1 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 5,000 6,500 9,250
25 [ wesugwae quunuS 521-0-33925-4 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
26 | wwesElu nsumILd 526-0-37135-6 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
27 | wisuwiml  19Sgua 981-8-96581-7 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
28 | weaminun  neys 521-0-45750-8 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
29 | wanfivgn guatan 981-8-60418-0 15,000 750 15,750 1,500 - 1,500 14,250
swheiady 435,000.00 | 21,750.00 | 456,750.00 | 43,500.00 32,055.00 75,555.00 381,195.00 -
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1 Jwamgdiu Teuiiina 526-0-29107-7 9,000 450 9,450 900 4,820 5,720 3,730
2 |wegin uaugde 526-0-31089-6 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
3 |wegnws  Ades 981-9-70537-1 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
4 |weuimiwed  Feedan 526-0-21811-6 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
5 |weeEnirsan  wisves 547-0-28941-9 9,000 450 9,450 900 4,333 5,233 4,217
6 |uE@Mdl Saumanas 980-2-01540-7 9,000 450 9,450 900 - 900 8,550
ety 54,000.00 | 2,700.00 | 56,700.00 | 5,400.00 9,153.00 14,553.00 42,147.00
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